Твердотельные реле (SSR)
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

for product-specific information.
FAQs
Part Number Coding
VO1400   A  EF  TR
– TR = packaged in tape and reel configuration
– 1 = No DC contact for 6-pin package, at Pin 5
Package Configuration
1 or 2 Alpha Suffix designator
– B = 8-pin DIP
– D = 4-pin DIP
– T = 6-pin DIP
– AB = 6-pin Gull Wing
– AC = 8-pin Gull Wing
– CC = 8-pin “S” Bend Gull Wing
– CD = 8-pin SOP
– EF = 4-pin SOP
– DF = 4-pin Gull Wing
Electrical Variation
– A = No variation from test specification
– B,C, etc. = Test specification variation
Device Identifier
LH1550   A  AC  1
OPTOCOUPLER SOLID STATE RELAYS
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
O
p